3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-11-23
20:40:05

2 2019-11-22
13:35:49

3 2019-09-24
02:15:19

BITCOIN
38RobDKgQfvo?2gahYER2GEhJUmgavHdm9N

0.36386564 BTC &
22,927.86 USD

0.36386564 BTC &
22,927.86 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

e5c3188e9e33512d3dbled - 0.00148471 BTC

865dc4c5c62d01e66571b0

75e57857da3ec95d0a33

e825440fb72a6f706aabésc  + 0.00148471 BTC

102e8c6d87789b7511cé678

cff02eaadf31c3880314

48b97261259da8abd8a349 - 0.04678251 BTC

affca9793f173a79d5fa3?2

29aeb6d3ef5eceaabc729
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/38RobDKgQfvo9gahYER2GEhJUmqavHdm9N
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5c3188e9e33512d3db1ed865dc4c5c62d01e66571b075e57857da3ec95d0a33
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5c3188e9e33512d3db1ed865dc4c5c62d01e66571b075e57857da3ec95d0a33
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5c3188e9e33512d3db1ed865dc4c5c62d01e66571b075e57857da3ec95d0a33
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e825440fb72a6f706aa65c102e8c6d87789b7511c678cff02eaadf31c3880314
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e825440fb72a6f706aa65c102e8c6d87789b7511c678cff02eaadf31c3880314
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e825440fb72a6f706aa65c102e8c6d87789b7511c678cff02eaadf31c3880314
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48b97261259da8a6d8a349affca9793f173a79d5fa3229ae6d3ef5eceaa6c729
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48b97261259da8a6d8a349affca9793f173a79d5fa3229ae6d3ef5eceaa6c729
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/48b97261259da8a6d8a349affca9793f173a79d5fa3229ae6d3ef5eceaa6c729

10

Date & time

2019-09-23
05:20:34

2019-08-23
03:33:59

2019-08-22
10:50:13

2019-07-11
15:51:43

2019-07-11
08:14:11

2019-06-14
14:27:50

2019-06-14
10:55:10

Transaction Id

3tfe98876adf2c499627584

1df68458633b02333d5ea?

f66456belalbéc4sd7c0dO?

efb7b2926246437bb56433

4b39fed3e4662877dabfc4

94ca026d82428bhachl4af

193668c833449a8442687d

81c12655db543654ea9792

2bal90bb2f0b33224657

Ob8e2dccaatfh6d0d?9ea53

31aa00084abcc98968a2f7

acab35c¢1575d1061ab78

2f678a770bd3966d56ab4d

e457110fad9cf3b63ee733

d7eebf8c35a326e8ae50

be391423343ee915efc746

0eb35083e5b98c1f7c8158

cOcf7lab9adad4b3%eca

3ade20e76a40e5b7908a6d

929e765137963359cf9ff0

co5fcac54d85fd65ab156

Amount

+ 0.04678251

- 0.06060606

+ 0.06060606

- 0.09399158

+ 0.09399158

- 0.16100078

+ 0.16100078

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3fe98876adf2c4996275841df68458633b02333d5ea2f66456be0a16c47c0d07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3fe98876adf2c4996275841df68458633b02333d5ea2f66456be0a16c47c0d07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3fe98876adf2c4996275841df68458633b02333d5ea2f66456be0a16c47c0d07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/efb7b2926246437bb564334b39fed3e4662877da6fc494ca026d82428bacb14f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/efb7b2926246437bb564334b39fed3e4662877da6fc494ca026d82428bacb14f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/efb7b2926246437bb564334b39fed3e4662877da6fc494ca026d82428bacb14f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/193668c833449a8442687d81c12655db543654ea97922ba190bb2f0b33224657
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/193668c833449a8442687d81c12655db543654ea97922ba190bb2f0b33224657
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/193668c833449a8442687d81c12655db543654ea97922ba190bb2f0b33224657
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b8e2dccaafb6d0d99ea5331aa00084abcc98968a2f7aca635c1575d1061ab78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b8e2dccaafb6d0d99ea5331aa00084abcc98968a2f7aca635c1575d1061ab78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b8e2dccaafb6d0d99ea5331aa00084abcc98968a2f7aca635c1575d1061ab78
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f678a770bd3966d56ab4de457110fad9cf3b63ee733d7eebf8c35a326e8ae50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f678a770bd3966d56ab4de457110fad9cf3b63ee733d7eebf8c35a326e8ae50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f678a770bd3966d56ab4de457110fad9cf3b63ee733d7eebf8c35a326e8ae50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be391423343ee915efc7460eb35083e5b98c1f7c8158c0cf71ab9adad4b39eca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be391423343ee915efc7460eb35083e5b98c1f7c8158c0cf71ab9adad4b39eca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be391423343ee915efc7460eb35083e5b98c1f7c8158c0cf71ab9adad4b39eca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ade20e76a40e5b7908a6d929e765f37963359cf9ff0c5fcac54d85fd65a6156
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ade20e76a40e5b7908a6d929e765f37963359cf9ff0c5fcac54d85fd65a6156
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ade20e76a40e5b7908a6d929e765f37963359cf9ff0c5fcac54d85fd65a6156

